
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

Crow Federal Com #047H 
Eddy County, New Mexico

O/S- t/OMm oil conservation

sJec. /O T/7S ARTESIA DISTRICT

SEP 2 9 2016

RECEIVED

476 4.76 1.90 3.33 15.83 15.83
699 2.23 . 1.60 2.80 6.24 22.07
997 2.98 1.00 1.75 5.22 27.29
1295 2.98 0.70 1.23 3.65 30.94
1593 2.98 1.50 2.63 7.82 38.76
1891 2.98 1.40 2.45 7,30 46.06
2186 2.95 0.50 0.88 2.58 48.64
2487 3.01 0.10 0.18 0.53 49.17
2785 2.98 0.50 6.88 2.61 51.78
3083 2.98 0.70 1.23 3.65 55.43
3381 2.98 0.60 1.05 3.13 58.56
3529 1.48 0.50 0.88 1.30 59.85
3742 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 60.97
3955 2.13 6.40 0.70 1.49 62.46

.'4168 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 64.70
4381 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 65.81
4594 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 66.56
4807 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 67.68
5245 4.38 0.20 0.35 1.53 69.21

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

. day ofVbflPrW \ 5

c


